
School Contact Phone # Email Address
Barnard Elementary Karen Bush 248.823.4320 KBush@troy.k12.mi.us
Bemis Elementary Harleen Singh 248.823.4120 hsingh@troy.k12.mi.us
Costello Elementary Tammy DiPonio 248.823.3720 TDiPonio@troy.k12.mi.us
Hamilton Elementary David Recker 248.823.4420 DRecker@troy.k12.mi.us
Hill Elementary Shari Pawlus 248.823.3520 SPawlus@troy.k12.mi.us
Leonard Elementary Erin Detmer 248.823.3320 EDetmer@troy.k12.mi.us
Martell Elementary Michelle Barsh 248.823.3820 mbarsh@troy.k12.mi.us
Morse Elementary Scott Keen 248.823.3220 skeen@troy.k12.mi.us
Schroeder Elementary Lindsay Keegan 248.823.3620 LKeegan@troy.k12.mi.us
Troy Union Elementary Mike Cottone 248.823.3120 MCottone@troy.k12.mi.us
Wass Elementary Matt Jansen 248.823.3920 MJansen@troy.k12.mi.us
Wattles Elementary Amy Wallace 248.823.3420 AWallace@troy.k12.mi.us
Baker Middle School Jonathan Cross 248.823.4620 jcross@troy.k12.mi.us
Boulan Park Middle School Anthony Morse 248.823.4920 amorse@troy.k12.mi.us
Larson Middle School Brian Zawislak 248.823.4820 BZawislak@troy.k12.mi.us
Smith Middle School Ryan Brinks 248.823.4720 RBrinks@troy.k12.mi.us
Athen High School Vernon Burden 248.823.2920 vburden@troy.k12.mi.us
Troy College and Career High School Angela Milanov 248.823.5156 AMilanov@troy.k12.mi.us
Troy High School Remo Roncone 248.823.2720 RRoncone@troy.k12.mi.us

If you feel your child may qualify, and is not already receiving additional Tier II 
or Tier III support, please use the list below to contact your child’s Principal.


